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Name

Verein

Miriam THUMANN, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Linus BOHNE, RSG Herzogenaurach

Fiete MULLER, BMX-Team Weilheim

Noah LEONHARDT, BMX-Team Weilheim
Maximilian STRASSNER, MAC Konigsbrunn
Lucius LECHNER, RC 50 Erlangen

Henri GEIST, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Lilly KANTER, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Bastian SUCK, TuS Firstenfeldbruck

Lorenz KOLLER, AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Quirin SEIFERT, MAC Konigsbrunn

Lennox ORTEL, MAC Kénigsbrunn

Lukas WOITAS, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Stefan BRUNS, BMX-Team Weilheim

Felix WOITAS, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Emilia STRASSNER, MAC Konigsbrunn

Kilian LECHNER, RC 50 Erlangen

Jan Luca WEISSFLOG, MAC Koénigsbrunn
Emil KLAWITTER, BMX-Team Weilheim
Tizian ORT, RC 50 Erlangen

Emil PRUISKEN, RC 50 Erlangen

Sebastian ORT, RC 50 Erlangen

Lennox Luis BARTHE, MAC Konigsbrunn
Christian ARPKE, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.

Leonhard WEIDNER, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.

Maximilian HECKL, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Kilian HOGER, AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Til Luis BARTHE, MAC Kénigsbrunn

Lukas FOTTINGER, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Maximilian STOLZL, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Benedikt REHTANZ, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Jorg FRANK, RSG Herzogenaurach

Jakob MAYER, AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Luca SAUSENTHALER, TusS Furstenfeldbruck
Kilian SIMON, BMX-Team Weilheim
Raphael ORTEL, MAC Kénigsbrunn

Enno MEYER, BMX-Team Weilheim

Emil SCHNEIDER, RSG Herzogenaurach
Akos MARTON, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Magnus KEMPMANN, RSG Herzogenaurach

Rennen
1. Lauf Weilheim 2. Lauf Pbg

10.09 10.00
9.00 9.89
9.00 9.00
9.75 7.67
5.00 8.78
8.14 6.00
7.00 7.67
7.00 7.00
9.18 6.00
9.57 7.67
7.36 9.00
2.82 8.00
3.50 6.00
8.27 7.00
9.33
5.00 5.00
6.00 2.67
3.73 3.00
5.29 2.67
433
6.56
433
3.00 5.44
9.33
4.00

8.50
2.43 1.00

191
4.33

7.25

2.25

1.00
1.00 1.00

6.71

6.45

3. Lauf Pbg
10.17
9.46
9.75
10.00
10.23
9.00
7.92
8.50
6.83
4.00
4.33
9.33
9.00
2.67
8.00
7.25
7.00
8.50
7.00
10.00
6.38
8.00
2.54

5.17
8.69

5.00
6.00
7.67
3.31

5.00
7.15
6.00
4.75

6.00
6.00

4. Lauf K'brunn 5. Lauf K'brunn Gesamtergebnis
30.26
28.35
27.75
27.42
24.01
23.14
22.59
22.50
22.02
21.24
20.70
20.15
18.50
17.94
17.33
17.25
15.67
15.23
14.95
14.33
12.94
12.33
10.98

9.33
9.17
8.69
8.50
8.43
7.91
7.67
7.64
7.25
7.25
7.15
7.00
6.75
6.71
6.45
6.00
6.00
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Jakob LEHMANN, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Urban RESCH, BMX-Team Weilheim

Jan BURGHART, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Thomas HOFSTETTER, TuS Furstenfeldbruck
Toni KEEB, RC 50 Erlangen

Nico RUPRECHT, BMX-Team Weilheim

Tobias THUMERER, BMX-Team Weilheim
Polina ASCHENBRENNER, TusS Firstenfeldbruck
Max HENGSTENBERGER, TusS Firstenfeldbruck
Selma PERLIK, BMX-Team Weilheim

Stefan KERKENBUSCH, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.

Luca LEONHARDT, BMX-Team Weilheim
Hannes BREITFELD, MSC Ingersheim

Hias MULLER, BMX-Team Weilheim

Aldin ALICKOVIC, RC 50 Erlangen

Tim ROSA, RC 50 Erlangen

Marley VATH, RSV Heimatlust Esselbach
Florian ARPKE, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Helen MEYLL, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Nils PETSCH, RSG Herzogenaurach

Felix WEIGAND, SV DJK Kolbermoor

Lilli TOLDI, MAC Kénigsbrunn

Jakob ROTTER, AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Laurenz SENDELBECK, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Odin ZINK, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
Franz KOBEL, Radhaus Ingolstadt e.V.
Damian STRASSER, BMX-Team Weilheim
Fabian LEIER, TuS Furstenfeldbruck

Felix KLATTIG, MC Peissenberg im ADAC e.V.
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5.62

1.77
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4.08
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1.83
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3.00
3.00

2.25
2.00
1.00

2.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

5.62
5.55
5.00
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